Eppendorf
Advantage
Advance your research through insights,
solutions, optimal outcomes, and
special offers.
USA    JAN 1 – JUN 30, 2024
Promo Code: 6102
2
Ordering information
Description Part Num.
Save up to 45% on Eppendorf epT.I.P.S® and twin.tec® plates
5 packs of ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® 384, PCR clean and Sterile, 0.1 – 20 µL, 42 mm, light pink, 19,200 tips (50 racks x 384 tips) MP76311-150
5 packs of ep Dualfilter T.I.P.S.® 384, PCR clean and Sterile, 5 – 100 µL, 53 mm, light yellow, 19,200 tips (50 racks x 384 tips) MP76311-152
Eppendorf twin.tec® PCR plates 96, PCR clean, skirted, 150 µL (100 plates total) MP47744-116
Eppendorf twin.tec® PCR plates 96 LoBind® skirted, 150 µL (100 plates total) MP10049-106
Save up to 25% on Eppendorf Centrifuge 5910 Ri Cell Culture Bundle.
Centrifuge 5910 Ri with touch interface, refrigerated, without rotor, 120 V/50-60 Hz, with Rotor S-4x Universal buckets (two adapters for 17 conical tubes
15 mL, 16 Eppendorf Tubes 5 mL, or one microplate Eppendorf Tubes 5.0 mL; two adapters for seven conical tubes 50 mL, one bottle 250 mL, or one
microplate 50 mL conical), and two aerosol tight caps
MP76478-968
Save 12% when you buy a double-stack of the CellXpert® C170i. We’ll ship you free copper shelves and copper water tray when you buy one CellXpert®
C170i with O₂ control.
2 x CellXpert® C170i non-segmented inner door, handle right side, 100–127 V/50–60 Hz; full stacking kit included MP76308-814
2 x CellXpert® C170i non-segmented inner door, handle left side, 100–127 V/50–60 Hz; full stacking kit included MP76308-816
CellXpert® C170i inner door with 4 door segments, handle right side, 1-20% oxygen control, water and humidity monitoring package, 100–127 V/50–60 Hz;
Included: copper water tray and 4 copper shelves
MP76534-614
CellXpert® C170i inner door with 4 door segments, handle left side, 1-20% oxygen control, water and humidity monitoring package, 100–127 V/50–60 Hz;
Included: copper water tray and 4 copper shelves
MP76534-616
Save 33% to protect and track all your samples with the SafeCode CryoStorage vials and SafeCode tubes.
Eppendorf CryoStorage Vial, 0.5 mL, 960 vials (10 racks x 96 vials) MP76404-508
Eppendorf CryoStorage Vial, 1.0 mL, 960 vials (10 racks x 96 vials) MP76404-510
Eppendorf CryoStorage Vial, 1.5 mL, 480 vials (10 racks x 48 vials) MP76404-512
Eppendorf CryoStorage Vial, 2.0 mL, 480 vials (10 racks x 48 vials) MP76404-514
Eppendorf CryoStorage Vial, 4.0 mL, 480 vials (10 racks x 48 vials) MP76404-516
Eppendorf CryoStorage Vial, Sterile, 0.5 mL, 960 vials (10 racks x 96 vials) MP76404-518
Eppendorf CryoStorage Vial, Sterile, 1.0 mL, 960 vials (10 racks x 96 vials) MP76404-520
Eppendorf CryoStorage Vial, Sterile, 1.5 mL, 480 vials (10 racks x 48 vials) MP76404-522
Eppendorf CryoStorage Vial, Sterile, 2.0 mL, 480 vials (10 racks x 48 vials) MP76404-524
Eppendorf CryoStorage Vial, Sterile, 4.0 mL, 480 vials (10 racks x 48 vials) MP76404-526
Essentials Package: Get 50% off Repeater® M4 and Easypet® 3 with a 4-pack Research® plus and Pipette Carousel 2 purchase.
Eppendorf Research® plus, single-channel 4-pack, includes: 0.1 – 2.5 µL, 2 – 20 µL yellow, 20 – 200 µL, 100 – 1,000 µL, epT.I.P.S.® Box/sample bag, pen,
Repeater® M4 starter kit* (1 µL – 10 mL) with Combitips® advanced, Easypet® 3 (0.1 – 100 mL) with accessories, Pipette Carousel 2, and Holder 2 for
Repeater® M4.
MP89126-240
PCR Bundle: Eppendorf Research plus Move It® with epT.I.P.S.® Box 2.0, 2 packs of 96-well Eppendorf twin.tec® PCR Plates, and 1 pack of 384-well twin.tec® PCR Plates.
Eppendorf Research® plus Move It®, 12-channel, 4.5 – 9 mm cone distance, 1 – 20 µL, light pink, with free PCR plates MP76627-816
Eppendorf Research® plus Move It®, 12-channel, 4.5 – 9 mm cone distance, 5 – 100 µL, light yellow, with free PCR plates MP76627-820
Eppendorf Research® plus Move It®, 8-channel, 4.5 – 14 mm cone distance, 1 – 20 µL, light pink with free PCR plates MP76627-818
Eppendorf Research® plus Move It®, 8-channel, 4.5 – 14 mm cone distance, 5 – 100 µL, light yellow, with free PCR plates MP76627-814
Save 25% on a Microcentrifuge 5425 and get a free 3-pack of Eppendorf Reference® 2 Pipettes.
Microcentrifuge 5425 with knob, non-refrigerated with Rotor FA-24x2, 100 – 127 V/50 – 60 Hz; Eppendorf Reference 2, 3-pack, one channel, 0.5 – 10 µL, 10
– 100 µL, 100 – 1,000 µL variable volume, includes 3x epT.I.P.S. Box 2.0 and Eppendorf Pipette Pen
MP76204-618
Microcentrifuge 5425 with keypad, non-refrigerated with Rotor FA-24x2, 100 – 127 V/50 – 60 Hz; Eppendorf Reference 2, 3-pack, one channel, 0.5 – 10 µL,
10 – 100 µL, 100 – 1,000 µL variable volume, includes 3x epT.I.P.S. Box 2.0 and Eppendorf Pipette Pen
MP76204-620
Save on Consumables, Centrifuges, Thermal Cyclers, Pipette
Bundles, and More!
3
Ordering information
Description Part Num.
Save 25% on the purchase of any SmartBlock, ThermoTop®, or SmartExtender.
Eppendorf SmartBlock 0.5 mL, thermoblock for 24 x 0.5 mL tubes with Transfer Rack 0.5 mL MP89428-664
Eppendorf SmartBlock 1.5 mL, thermoblock for 24 x 1.5 mL tubes with Transfer Rack 1.5/2.0 mL MP89428-666
Eppendorf SmartBlock 2.0 mL, thermoblock for 24 x 2.0 mL tubes with Transfer Rack 1.5/2.0 mL MP89428-668
Eppendorf SmartBlock 12 mm thermoblock for 24 vessels, diameter up to 12 mm, height 35 mm - 76 mm MP89428-674
Eppendorf SmartBlock 5 mL thermoblock for 8 Eppendorf Tubes® 5.0 mL MP89428-684
Eppendorf SmartBlock 15 mL thermoblock for 8 conical tubes 15 mL MP89428-670
Eppendorf SmartBlock 50 mL thermoblock for 4 conical tubes 50 mL MP89428-672
Eppendorf SmartBlock PCR 96 thermoblock for PCR plates 96 with lid MP89428-680
Eppendorf SmartBlock PCR 384 thermoblock for PCR plates 384 with lid MP89428-682
Eppendorf SmartBlock plates thermoblock for microplates and Deepwell Plates with lid MP89428-678
Eppendorf SmartBlock DWP 500 thermoblock for Eppendorf Deepwell Plate 96/500 µL with lid MP75856-524
Eppendorf SmartBlock DWP 1000 thermoblock for Eppendorf Deepwell Plate 96/1,000 µL with lid MP75856-522
Eppendorf SmartExtender 1.5 mL MP76308-812
ThermoTop® with condens.protect technology MP89428-688
Save 25% on MixMate®.
Eppendorf MixMate® basic device without tube holders, 100 – 127 V/50 – 60 Hz MP76420-660
 Buy a Mastercycler® X50, get the X50 eco unit 45% off plus free consumables.
Mastercycler® X50a, featuring a 45% discount on the Mastercycler® X50l and two complimentary boxes of twin.tec® skirted PCR plates MP76210-778
Mastercycler® X50s, featuring a 45% discount on the Mastercycler® X50i, two complimentary boxes of twin.tec® LoBind® skirted PCR plates, and a box of
FAST PCR Tube Strips and flat caps
MP76210-776
Save on Consumables, Centrifuges, Thermal Cyclers, Pipette
Bundles, and More!
Promotional part numbers are available for a limited time,
must be used at the time of purchase, and may be ordered
via the “ORDER ENTRY” link on vwr.com. (Promotional
part numbers cannot be found via search on vwr.com.) For
assistance with ordering, please contact VWR Customer
Service at 1 800 932 5000.
0324 Lit. No. 050105W Promo Code: 6102
Prices, product, and/or services details are current when published and subject to change without notice. | Certain products or services may be limited by federal, state, provincial, or local regulations. | VWR,
part of Avantor, makes no claims or warranties concerning sustainable/green products. Any claims concerning sustainable/green products are the sole claims of the manufacturer and not those of VWR
International, LLC and/or Avantor, Inc. or affiliates. All prices are in US dollars unless otherwise noted. Offers valid in US, void where prohibited by law or company policy, while supplies last. | Trademarks are
owned by Avantor, Inc. or its affiliates, unless otherwise noted. | Visit vwr.com to view our privacy policy, trademark owners, and additional disclaimers. © 2024 Avantor, Inc. All rights reserved.